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2 messages

Manon Turmel <manon.turmel@agnicoeagle.com> Wed, Mar 30, 2016 at 1:01 PM
To: "Licensing Department (licensing@nwb-oen.ca)" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: "Karen Kharatyan (k.kharatyan@nunavutwaterboard.org)" <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Jamie Quesnel

<jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>, Josée Brazeau <josee.brazeau@agnicoeagle.com>, Jeffrey Pratt
<jeffrey.pratt@agnicoeagle.com>

Hello,

AEM Meliadine Gold Project would like to inform you that its 2015 Annual Reports for NWB water licenses 2BB-
MEL1424 and 2BW-MEL1525 will be submitted in early April.

If there is any issue, do not hesitate to contact me.
Best regards,

Manon Turmel
Sr. Environmental Compliance Technician

manon.turmel@agnicoeagle.com
T: 819.759.3555 x 8025

Agnico Eagle Mines Limited
Meadowbank Division

Baker Lake, Nunavut, Canada
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Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Apr 5, 2016 at 8:12 AM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui=28&ik=73d58662bc&view=pt&search=inbox&th=153c8e73e956f1e9&simI|=153c8e73e956f1e9&sim|=153e6c4952cbb2d2
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Ladies,

This notification should be included within the annual report folder.
Regards,

Karén Kharatyan, Ph. D- bn.* bGN%*

Technical Advisor- Conseiller Technique
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